
P100 Rabbit pAb

E
2
6
1
4
6
0
3

Swiss-Prot
No.:

Q9ULW0

Altername: p100

Immunogen:
This P100 antibody is generated from rabbits immunized with a
KLH conjugated synthetic peptide between 350-382 amino acids
from human P100.

Purification: Affinity purified

Reactivity: Human

Other Names:

Targeting protein for Xklp2, Differentially expressed in cancerous
and non-cancerous lung cells 2, DIL-2, Hepatocellular carcinoma-
associated antigen 519, Hepatocellular carcinoma-associated
antigen 90, Protein fls353, Restricted expression proliferation-
associated protein 100, p100, TPX2, C20orf1, C20orf2, DIL2,
HCA519

Cellular
localization:

Cytoplasm, Cytoskeleton, Microtubule, Nucleus

Source: Rabbit

Antibody type: Polyclonal antibody

Isotype: Rabbit Ig

Purified polyclonal antibody supplied in PBS with 0.09% (W/V)
sodium azide. This antibody is purified through a protein G
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Preservative: column, eluted with high and low pH buffers and neutralized
immediately, followed by dialysis against PBS.

Recommended
Dilutions:

WB 1:1000,IHC 1:50~100

Clone Number: RB0559
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